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Biathlon Agility 8/16/2025 
  Height Level Dog Name Handler Name 

  22 Senior Eugene Gabriela Sloan 

  22 Novice Nightmare Emily Brent 

  22 Champ Swift Judy Zelenewych 

  22 Novice Swish Emily Klarman 

  22 Senior Luca Lea Bellando 

  22 Champ Riddle Sarah Westcott 

  22 Novice Skia Ashley Anderson 

  22 Champ Tri Anne Cook 

  22 Senior Reign Lynne Brubaker 

  22 Senior Dare Natalie Franco 

  22 Novice Motive Amber Mccune 

  22 Beginner Stitch Gabriela Sloan 

  22 Champ Torque! Patricia Dranchak 

  22 Senior Trigger Makayla Luse 

  22 Champ D'ogee Pam Mckinney 

  22 Champ Rodeo Donna Staivecki 

  22 Champ Sprint Judy Zelenewych 

  22 Champ Callie Liz Dole 

  22 Champ Swift Mahayla Gernert-dott 

  22 Champ Smart As Paulena-Renee Simpson 

  22 Champ Deo Tara Baggerman 

  22 Champ Typo Amber Mccune 

  16 Novice Rhea Derek Hall 

  16 Novice Gimme Melinda Moss 

  16 Beginner Knight Rachel Lindberg 

  16 Novice Veritas Ashley Anderson 

  16 Champ Murray Karina Istvan 

  16 Beginner Katie Susie Neel 

  16 Novice Shine Joel Basa 

  16 Senior Lane Kelly  Ries 

  16 Senior Brixton Charly Teller 

  16 Senior Gusto Carla Peck 

  16 Champ Budgie Kate Bigger 

  16 Novice Granger Janet Puro 

  16 Champ Cipher Kat Edrington 

  16 Champ Honcho Alaina Axford 

  16 Senior Sista Dawn Fillips 

  16 Champ Vision Lynsey Heffner 

  16 Champ Cinco Donna Staivecki 
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  16 Champ Sparkle Melinda Moss 

  16 Senior Hero Cynthia Hornor 

  16 Senior Imagine Stefanie Rainer 

  16 Champ Indy Girl Jennifer Seidel 

  16 Champ Betelgeuse Bridget Thomas 

  24 Champ Navy Seal Tracy Riley 

  24 Champ Wasabi Elizabeth Burke 

  24 Champ Kiko Megan Draheim 

  24 Novice Orbit Sara Hoffman 

  24 Novice Fizzy Sarah Keim 

  24 Champ Typhon Robert Moore 

  24 Senior K2 Anne Andrle 

  24 Champ Pan Holly Burchsted 

  24 Senior Vinny Kathleen Holland 

  24 Champ Dreamer Lisa Wells 

  24 Champ Ruthless Tracy Riley 

  24 Champ Last Laugh Paulena-Renee Simpson 

  24 Champ Sabine Tony Sulita 

  24 Champ Zoom-zoom Andy Winther 

  24 Novice Prove-it Amber Mccune 

  20 Novice Mazikeen Deborah Bogart 

  20 Senior Truman Sondra Affolter 

  20 Senior Sage James Layfield 

  20 Champ Zephyr Lisa Loomis 

  20 Beginner Splash Bonnie Pastino 

  20 Senior Cully Kara O'connor 

  20 Novice Atticus Mark Samuels 

  20 Novice Sky Birute Vanatta 

  20 Novice Ella Nancy Balph 

  20 Champ Sync Tracey Fulmer 

  20 Novice Fury Marina Wong 

  20 Novice Milli Martin Wieber 

  20 Novice Tarpon Nicholas Carleton 

  20 Champ Miles Darryl Power 

  20 Champ Indy Stephen Caffrey 

  20 Senior Scorch Melinda Moss 

  20 Champ Noodle Laura Madison 

  20 Champ Winslow Rachel Rosetti 

  20 Senior Cooper Jennifer Holmgrain 

  20 Beginner Cassian Lizzie Swartz 

  20 Novice Dream Nancy Woodside 

  20 Champ Turismo Judy Reilly 
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  20 Novice Ursa Major Bridget Thomas 

  20 Senior Wahoo Nicholas Carleton 

  20 Novice French Montana Sara Zislin 

  20 Beginner Mayday Lori Basa 

  20 Senior Citra Taylor Dawson 

  20 Champ Jedi Laurie Mcclain 

  20 Champ Pirate Dan Burke 

  20 Champ Fringe Nancy Schilling 

  20 Champ Cota Darryl Power 

  20 Champ Blaze Brittani Biroc 

  20 Champ Storm Melissa Berde 

  20 Senior Fancy Bonnie Pastino 

  20 Novice Graham Scott Puro 

  20 Champ Zero G Anne Andrle 

  20 Novice Berry Mary Champagne 

  20 Senior Claire Donna Rohaus 

  20 Champ Eno Malinda Kelleher 

  20 Champ Redford Jackie Wright-Minogue 

  20 Champ Apricus Tracy Gruis 

  20 Champ Spark Jacky Mento 

  20 Champ Jem Mark Samuels 

  20 Champ Fury Kat Edrington 

  20 Champ Minka Lisa Chernack 

  20 Champ Jimmy Terry Steg 

  20 Champ Dibs Liza  Fuchs 

  20 Champ Jewels Lynne Brubaker 

  20 Champ Nova Judith Kolva 

  20 Champ Shelby Cobra Amber Mccune 

  20s Champ Prosecco Kristen Bartoli 

  20s Champ Flash Judy Whitbred 

  20s Champ Howie Amber Mccune 

  20s Novice Palladium Paulena-Renee Simpson 

  20s Champ Latte Loretta Holmberg 

  20s Champ Stryder Melissa Berde 

  20s Champ Hopper Malinda Kelleher 

  20s Champ Phoenix Rachel Lindberg 

  20s Champ Mirage Marsha Clarkson 

  20s Champ Believe Stefanie Rainer 

  4s Champ Rowan Heather Witt 

  4s Champ El Jefe Kara Loy 

  16s Novice Reba Jackie Wright-Minogue 

  16s Champ Enzo Jennifer Seidel 
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  16s Champ Rory Kelly  Ries 

  16s Champ Dexter Roxanne Winslow 

  16s Champ V-tach Carla Peck 

  16s Senior Obi Lizzie Swartz 

  16s Champ Rogue Laura O'neill 

  16s Senior Zorro Danielle Davidheiser 

  16s Senior Mostro Kim Donato 

  16s Beginner Quiz Natalie Franco 

  16s Champ Cassini Kelly Kontur 

  16s Champ Kindle Kathleen Schaefer 

  16s Champ Ruby Debra O'Reagan 

  16s Novice Taco Paul Gabrys 

  16s Beginner Tag Roxanne Winslow 

  16s Champ Marky Kathleen Holland 

  16s Champ Ava Jackie Wright-Minogue 

  16s Champ Edge Dawn Fillips 

  16s Champ Artemis Laura Madison 

  16s Champ Lizzie Robert Moore 

  16s Champ Zeno Diane Goodspeed 

  16s Champ Into Mary Champagne 

  16s Champ Remedy Lauren Blackson 

  16s Champ Fever Sarah Westcott 

  16s Champ Fae Nancy Schilling 

  16s Champ Tuna Nicholas Carleton 

  16s Champ Truant Cynthia Hornor 

  16s Champ Aero Tara Baggerman 

  12s Champ Ninja Laurie Mcclain 

  12s Champ Cheyenne Traci Miller 

  12s Senior E. V. Sally Gichner 

  12s Champ Grover Janet Puro 

  12s Champ Wiley Carolyn Ewers 

  12s Champ Whiskey Lisa Wells 

  12s Champ Kaylee Debra Slaybaugh 

  12s Champ Pinkie Pie Katelyn Laufenberg 

  12 Champ Freddie Anne Hoy 

  12 Senior Salty Rebecca Thrift 

  12 Senior Daze Judy Whitbred 

  12 Senior DynaMight Katelyn Laufenberg 

  12 Novice Wild Card Paulena-Renee Simpson 

  12 Champ Olive Meg Haviland 

  12 Champ Coos Laura Dolan 

  12 Champ Ruckus Linda Summersgill 
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  12 Champ Ditto Sandy Costello 

  12 Champ Gimli Michelle Key 

  12 Senior Propulsion Patricia Dranchak 

  12 Champ Beau Irene Preston 

  12 Novice Sequel Rebecca Thrift 

  12 Champ Vinny Lorraine Mccay 

  12 Champ Lylah Christi Delp 

  12 Champ Grant Scott Puro 

  12 Champ Zabu Diane Goodspeed 

  12 Champ Nimble Cynthia Hornor 

  8 Champ Salsa Tamara Hagen 

  8 Champ Zena Fay  Fenstermacher 

  8 Senior Ditto Kathy Murphy 

  8 Champ Delaney Diane O'Reilly 

  8 Champ Aurora Gabriela Sloan 

  8 Champ Chibi Mich Powers 

  8 Champ Miche Staci Shanes 

  8 Champ Wizard Beth Bond 

  8 Senior Mick Emily Klarman 

  8 Novice Atoboy Kara Loy 

  8 Senior Gus Nancy Guerra 

  8 Champ Basil Charly Teller 

  8 Champ Noddy By Nature Lauren Kras 

  8 Champ Miles Alexis Shanes 

  8 Champ Keegan Grace Diane O'Reilly 

  8 Champ Gambit Kathy Murphy 

  8 Champ Jojo Kathy Power 

  8 Champ Biscotti Katie Conn 

  8 Senior Olympia Tara Baggerman 

  8s Champ Pre Laura Dolan 

  8s Champ Obi Lauren Tierney 

  8s Champ Shiloh Beth Bond 

 
 


